Take your events
to the next level.

EVENTS
REMIX

STAGED BY NOVOTEL
MANILA ARANETA CITY

Celebrations were postponed, birthdays
and anniversaries were celebrated at
home, weddings were cancelled and
important moments were put on hold. ’

It's about time to bring them back safely |
with our latest innovation - Events

Remix Staged by Novotel Manila

Araneta City. '

T. +632 8 990 7888 all.accor.com

E. H7090-SB@accor.com www.novotelmanilaaranetacity.com




BASIC

Php 63,300 nett

20 persons

» Bento main meal for 20 persons with complimentary
delivery within Metro Manila ( salad, main course with

rice and vegetables and dessert) with 1 can of soda or
bottled water.

e Three (3) hours Virtual team building session with
E-invite and free consultation on topics with Play Works.

» Special Raffle Prize : Gift Certificates worth Php 2,000
F&B credits.

« Special discounted rate for function room space & room
accommodations requirement.

In excess Php 2,088 nett/pax.

TEAM

BUILDING
PACKAGE

PREMIUM

Php 114,700 nett
25 persons

« Full day use of function room for headquarters,
morning or afternoon session is at client’s discretion for
their own virtual meeting.

» One (1) snack item (savory or sweet) and Bento main
meal for 25 persons with complimentary delivery within
Metro Manila ( salad, main course with rice and
vegetables and dessert) with 1 can of soda or bottled
water (20 pax off premise- inclusive of delivery & 5 pax
on-premise).

» Audio streaming ( streaming gadget, streaming mixer,
2 mics, powered speaker ), Zoom Account Pro Webinar.

* One (1) Camera set-up for live feed.

e Three (3) hours Virtual team building session with
E-invite and free consultation on topics with Play Works.

» Special Raffle Price : Gift Certificates worth Php5,000
F&B credits ..

« Overnight accommodation for organizer/secretariat.

s

In excess Php 2,488 nett/pax.



BASIC

Php 39,800 nett
20 persons

« Hotel Familiarization (Introduction of Novotel/Overview
of AccorHotels).

» Bento main meal for 20 persons with complimentary
delivery within Metro Manila (salad, main course with
rice and vegetables and dessert) with 1 can of soda or
bottled water.

» Half day meeting package with a choice of two (2)
modules from the course topics:

Food and Beverage (Service or Culinary)
Rooms Division (Front Office or Housekeeping)
Management /Financial Management

« Virtual Tour (Quest room)

e Virtual Certificate

» Special discounted rate for function room space & room
accommodations requirement.

In excess Php 1,800 nett/pax.

s
STAY N

LEARN
PACKAGE

Superior Room

PREMIUM

Php 88,300 nett
25 persons

* Two (2) snack item (savory or sweet) and Bento main
meal for 25 persons with complimentary delivery within
Metro Manila (salad, main course with rice and
vegetables and dessert) with 1 can of soda or bottled
water.

(20pax offsite- inclusive of delivery & 5pax on-site)

» Audio streaming (streaming gadget, streaming mixer, 2
mics, powered speaker), Zoom Account Pro Webinar,
One (1) Camera set-up for live feed.

« Virtual Tour (Quest room)

* Whole day meeting package with a choice of three (3)
modules from the course topics:

Food and Beverage (Service or Culinary)
Rooms Division (Front Office or Housekeepin)
Management /Financial Management

» ALLSafe Policy and Procedure against Covid-19.
» Panel Interview (Q & A for each chosen modular
topic- 30 minutes each).

« Virtual Certificate and Care kits (for 5 on-sight
participants).

« Overnight accommodation for organizer/secretariat
with breakfast for 2 persons.

» Special discounted rate for function room space & room
accommodations requirement.

s

In excess Php 2,300 nett/pax.



s
STAY N LEARN

COURSES

FOOD & BEVERAGE FRONT OFFICE
» Overview of F&B Department » Overview of Front Office
* Banquet Operations Department

* Wine Service & Appreciation
» World of Coffee

« Fine Dining Etiquette

« Full Tea Service

» Novotel Service Sequence

* Property Management System:
Micros Opera

« Hotel Reservations

* How to handle guest complaints
and how to cross sell/Upsell

» Mixology 28 » Guest Services and Hotel Services
» Butler Service Operations System
» Concierge, Valet and Limousine
Service
CULINARY ! ry HOUSEKEEPING
» Overview of Novotel's Pastry » Overview of Housekeeping
Section | r— Management

» Actual bed making and Novotel
Bed Component

* Housekeeping Service Sequence

» Basic Towel Folding

 Pizza and Pasta Making

» Overview of Hazard Analysis
Critical Control Point

e Indian Cuisine ( Tandoori)

MANAGEMENT

« Human Resources Management
for hospitality

» Recruitment Process in the
Hospitality Industry

» Personality Development

« Digital Marketing

* Events Management

FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT

» Food Cost Control Analysis
» Micros and Fidelo

» Delphi System

* Revenue Management
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ADD ON
OPTIONS

Php 350
Php 500

Php 1,200

Php 550

Php 3,500
Php 5000
Php 8,000
Php 15,000

Php 25,000

One (1) item snack
Two (2) item snack

Additional bento meal

Novotel/Playworks branded shirt
Additional operator
Video recording (16gb)

Studio lighting

Green screen (8x12 ft. with flooring)

9x2 ft. LED VIDEO Wall




i

HYBRID

MEETING
PACKAGE

| Degas Meeting Room

HYBRID
WORKSTATION

Php 54,700 nett
10 persons

e Audio streaming with webinar and 1 CAM package
2 units powered speaker, 2 wireless mics, audio
streaming mixer, streaming gadget, 1 Camera set-up
and 1 Zoom Account Pro Webiar 100-1000 participants

» AM Snacks/ Set Lunch with 1drink / PM Snacks

» LCD projector and screen

« Full day use of function room

« Free Parking

e Mint candies

e Pads & Pencils

In excess Php 2,800 nett/pax.

STUDIO
STREAMING

Php 174,900 nett

« Full day use of function room

o AM Snacks/ Set Lunch with 1 drink / PM Snacks for
25pax (20pax offsite- inclusive of delivery & 5pax
on-site)

« Care kits for 5 participants

 Audio streaming with webinar and 1 CAM package

2 units powered speaker, 2 wireless mics, audio
streaming mixer, streaming gadget, 1 Camera set-up
and 1Zoom Account Pro Webinar 100-1000 participants
 Standard studio Light Set-up

16 LED Par, 2 moving heads, 1 DMX Controller

» Dedicated Operator for the event streaming

e Choice of LED WALL (9x12 ft) or GREEN SCREEN

« Free Parking for attendees

o Overnight accommodation for organizer/secretariat
with breakfast for 2 persons

« Special discounted rate for function room space & room
accommodations requirement

In excess Php 3,300 nett/pax.

s



ADD ON
OPTIONS

Php 350
Php 500

Php 1,200

Php 3,500
Php 5,000
Php 8,000
Php 15000
Php 15000
Php 20,000

Php 25,000

One (1) item snack
Two (2) item snack

Additional bento meal

Additional operator

Video recording (16gb)

Studio lighting

Green screen (8x12ft with flooring )
Extra live camera set-up

Band set-up

9x2 ft LED VIDEO Wall



Php 173,800 nett
25 persons

* Whole day use of function room

« Set Lunch with 1drink for 25pax (20pax offsite- inclusive
of delivery & 5pax on-site)

« Care Kits for 5 participants

» Audio streaming with webinar and 1 CAM package

2 units powered speaker, 2 wireless mics, audio streaming
mixer, streaming gadget, 1 Camera set-up and 1 Zoom
Account Pro Webiar 100-1000 participants

 Standard studio Light Set-up

16 LED Par, 2 moving heads, 1 DMX Controller
 Dedicated Operator for the event streaming

» Choice of LED WALL (9x12 ft) or GREEN SCREEN

« 10 Raffle prizes (5 mocktail kits/ 5 GCs)

« Electronic Invitation

« Free Parking for attendees

« Overnight accommodation for organizer/secretariat with

breakfast for 2 persons

In excess Php 3,300 nett/oax.

LET'S CELEBRATE

VIRTUAL

HOLIDAY
PARTY
PACKAGE

ADD ON
OPTIONS

Php 1,500

Php 8,000
Php 25,000
Php 5,000
Php 15000
Php 3,500

Php 22,000

Php 250

Php 500

Bento meal with 1drink (soda)
(Salad, Main course, Dessert &
Christmasmas Cookie)

Studio lighting

9x2 ft LED VIDEO Wall

Video recording (16gb)

Green screen

Additional operator

Band set-up ( Band&Atrtist c/o
client ) Merchandising
give-away option

Personalized Care Kits

4 pcs Mocktail kit



BASIC

Php 24,500 nett
20 persons

e Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
-1 Happy Birthday Foil Balloon Set
-1Party Flag Banner Set
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18”)
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (127)
-1 Character Balloon
-1pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

« Customized cupcake or / Loot bag of Candies as Give
Away (Safari, Sesame’s Street, Dinosaurs, Disney Princess,
Candy land, Frozen, Avengers).

 Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15
addresses).

« One layer (c/o hotel) round with themed print.

In excess Php 1,200 nett/pax.

KIDDIE
PARTY

PACKAGE

PREMIUM

Php 65,900 nett
20 persons

» Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
-1 Happy Birthday Foil Balloon Set
-1Party Flag Banner Set
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18")
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (127)
-1 Character Balloon
-1 pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

» Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15
addresses).

« Two tiered fondant cake (c/o supplier

« Party Host including digital manager, sing and dance
along (3 songs), 3 games and prize, story telling or art
activity, maximum 45 mins.

» Customized Activity Kit as give away (ie planting,

sewing, slime making, etc).

In excess Php 1,300 nett/pax.



BASIC

Php 38,700 nett
20 persons

e Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
-1 Happy Birthday Foil Balloon Set
-1Party Flag Banner Set
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18”)
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (127)
-1Champagne Balloon
- Number 1and 8 Foil Balloon
-1pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

 Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15

addresses).
» Two tier Fondant Cake with 18 cupcakes.

« 1 Bouquet of Flowers for the Debutant.

In excess Php 1,200 nett/pax.

DEBUT
PACKAGE

PREMIUM

Php 71,900 nett
20 persons

» Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
-1 Happy Birthday Foil Balloon Set
-1Party Flag Banner Set
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18")
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (127)
-1Champagne Balloon
- Number 1and 8 Foil Balloon
-1 pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

» Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15
addresses).

» Two tier Fondant Cake with 18 cupcakes.
» 1 Bouquet of Flowers for the Debutant.

« 18 sets of mock or cocktails to serve as give away
(4 bottles per set).

« Party host with live streaming, event conceptualization,
3 games and prizes.

In excess Php 1,500 nett/oax. ~/
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BIRTHDAY
PARTY
PACKAGE

Php 27,850 nett
20 persons

» Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
- 1Happy Birthday Foil Balloon Set
-1 Party Flag Banner Set
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18")
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (12)
-1Champagne Balloon
- Number 1and 8 Foil Balloon
-1 pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

 Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15
addresses).

« Cake for the celebrant.

1 Bouquet of Flowers for the Debutant.

In excess Php 1,200 nett/pax.

BRIDAL
SHOWER
PACKAGE

Php 63,300 nett
20 persons

e Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
-1Bride to Be Banner
- 2 Sets Party Fan
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18")
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (127)
-1Champagne Balloon
-1 Diamond Ring Balloon
-1 pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

» Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15 addresses).
» Cake for the bride to be.
» 1 Bouquet of Flowers for the Bride to be.

« 18 sets of mock or cocktails to serve as give away
(4 bottles per set).

In excess Php 1,500 nett/pax.




MOVING UP
PACKAGE

Php 116,200 nett
10 persons at the command center

 Audio Streaming, Webinar with Camera
-1Zoom Account Pro Webinar
-1 unit Camera Set-up for Live Feed
- Audio Streaming
(2 units Powered Speakers, 2 units wireless
mic, 1audio streaming mixer, 1streaming
gadget)

» Recording with SD Card (16 gb)

o LED Wall

 Use of the Function Room for 6 hours

« Plated lunch for 10 pax (Command Center)

* 30% Discount on Platter Orders for the
Graduate’s Family

In excess Php 1,300 nett/oax.

GENDER
REVEAL /
BAPTISMAL
PACKAGE

Php 51,400 nett
20 persons

» Décor (Party Kit)
- Foil Backdrop ( 4 pcs at 1x2 meters)
-1Party Flag Banner Set
- 2 pcs Star Foil Balloon (18")
- 50 pcs Latex Balloon (127)
-1set Part Fan
-1 Baby Balloon or Gender Reveal Balloon
- 1Kilo Food Grade Holli Powder
-1 pc Balloon Glue Dots
-1pc Balloon Pump

 Food (Platter for the family plus delivery for 15
addresses)

» Cake with cupcakes as give away
« Party Host to facilitate 3 games with prizes

In excess Php 1,300 nett/pax.



EVENTS REMIX

STAGED BY NOVOTEL MANILA ARANETA CITY

For bookings or inquiries,
please call +632 8 990 7888 or
email H7090-SM@accor.com.

@ NovotelManilaAranetaCity

NovotelManilaAranetaCity

@ www.novotelmanilaaranetacity.com



